
Malerdorf-Pokal 2007

in Grötzingen

Herren:

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Essig, Daniel 36079 ILV 24 24 28 25 101 4 25,250
2 Schmidt-Hess, Ralf 31210 GRÖ 26 28 22 26 102 6 25,500
3 Barke, Thomas 36967 ESN 29 25 26 25 105 4 26,250 4
4 Rastetter, Thomas 31213 GRÖ 29 26 24 26 105 5 26,250 5
5 Südhoff, Frank 44353 HAM 30 30 26 27 113 4 28,250
6 Grapengeter, Gerno 45502 BGL 29 29 27 29 114 2 28,500
7 Raffler, Dustin 36793 ESN 30 26 32 26 114 6 28,500
8 Timm, Axel Eric 48544 PFU 31 28 28 28 115 3 28,750
9 Vanselow, Peter 40558 SUL 32 27 28 30 117 5 29,250
10 Splettstößer, Sepp 41300 SUL 32 29 29 28 118 4 29,500
11 Raffler, Walther 10650 ESN 29 29 30 31 119 2 29,750
12 Fütterer, Andreas 35791 RHEIN 32 32 28 27 119 5 29,750
13 Brandt, Tobias 24161 RAU 27 30 34 29 120 7 30,000
14 Burk, Michael 45219 LOR 32 30 30 30 122 2 30,500
15 Herzog, Ralf 46823 FRK 33 30 30 29 122 4 30,500
16 Schnickmann, Oliver 47187 HAM 33 30 34 28 125 6 31,250
17 Köninger, Marko 35797 RHEIN 26 35 28 36 125 10 31,250
18 Bergsmann, Reiner 40559 SUL 31 32 32 33 128 2 32,000
19 Vanselow, Gerhard 37220 SUL 32 34 32 34 132 2 33,000
20 Hänßler, Jochen 22800 TUT 32 41 34 33 140 9 35,000

Damen:

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Grüßinger, Beatriz 35795 RHEIN 26 29 29 29 113 3 28,250
2 Glaser, Ute 31211 GRÖ 29 29 30 32 120 3 30,000
3 Hänßler, Isolde 28046 FREI 27 33 30 31 121 6 30,250
4 Willfroth, Melanie 32333 BAL 28 29 32 34 123 6 30,750
5 Krumay, Patricia 42429 FRK 35 33 33 31 132 4 33,000
6 Schnickmann, Stefanie 47186 HAM 32 35 34 36 137 4 34,250
7 Südhoff, Kirsten 44358 HAM 32 37 35 35 139 5 34,750

Senioren I:

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Eilert, Norbert 49368 BGL 28 27 24 28 107 4 26,750
2 Mildenberger, Klaus 8613 GRÖ 29 26 27 27 109 3 27,250
3 Glaser, Helmut 22832 GRÖ 28 30 28 26 112 4 28,000
4 Pitz, Siegfried 40567 GRÖ 26 29 30 29 114 4 28,500
5 Hauska, Robert 10397 GRÖ 31 26 29 28 114 5 28,500
6 Hildenbrand, Hans-Georg 5040 OHL 31 25 31 31 118 6 29,500
7 Schütterle, Bernhard 4645 FREI 29 30 31 29 119 2 29,750
8 Werntges, Heinz-Günter 9739 KRU 30 33 28 30 121 5 30,250
9 Hansel, Jürgen 45795 KRU 33 33 34 33 133 1 33,250
10 Olböter, Michael 30123 ESN 40 34 35 41 150 7 37,500
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Seniorinnen I:

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Wiesmiller, Erika 34591 KRU 29 36 27 29 121 9 30,250
2 Eilert, Sigrid 49367 BGL 29 36 35 31 131 7 32,750
3 Hansel, Carola 36870 KRU 34 40 42 46 162 12 40,500

Senioren II:

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Schlenstedt, Wolfgang 18146 GRÖ 28 25 31 23 107 8 26,750
2 Hartmann, Peter 5033 GRÖ 26 27 34 28 115 8 28,750
3 Heidt, Jürgen 18147 GRÖ 31 29 32 28 120 4 30,000
4 Mertens, Karl-Heinz 3501 RAU 28 30 32 31 121 4 30,250
5 Reppenhagen, Klaus 62550 KAR 34 32 31 33 130 3 32,500

Seniorinnen II:

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Stern, Veronika 40242 GRÖ 37 36 36 34 143 3 35,750

Jugend männlich

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Straub, Michael 35657 SUL 29 28 24 30 111 6 27,750
2 Ball, Kevin 36078 RHEIN 48 39 38 40 165 10 41,250

Jugend weiblich

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Leißner, Sarah 37167 RHEIN 43 36 42 39 160 7 40,000

Schüler

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Glaser, Timo 36872 GRÖ 22 23 30 26 101 8 25,250
2 Heger, Marcel 36131 GRÖ 28 30 29 29 116 2 29,000
3 Rastetter, Pascal 37128 GRÖ 32 38 31 34 135 7 33,750

Schülerinnen

Pl. Name Pass-Nr. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste.

1 Südhoff, Jessica 37341 HAM 46 41 41 39 167 7 41,750
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Vierer-Vereinsmannschaften

1 CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen I 105 102 107 101 415 6 25,938

Schlenstedt, Wolfgang Sm II 28 25 31 23 107

Rastetter, Thomas H 29 26 24 26 105

Schmidt-Hess, Ralf H 26 28 22 26 102

Glaser, Timo Schm 22 23 30 26 101

E Hartmann, Peter Sm II 26 27 34 28 115

2 CGC Blau-Gelb Grötzingen II 114 111 114 110 449 4 28,063

Pitz, Siegfried Sm I 26 29 30 29 114

Hauska, Robert Sm I 31 26 29 28 114

Glaser, Helmut Sm I 28 30 28 26 112

Mildenberger, Klaus Sm I 29 26 27 27 109

E Heidt, Jürgen Sm II 31 29 32 28 120

3 Team Baden 111 112 120 116 459 9 28,688

Hildenbrand, Hans-Georg Sm I 31 25 31 31 118

Essig, Daniel H 24 24 28 25 101

Hänßler, Isolde D 27 33 30 31 121

Schütterle, Bernhard Sm I 29 30 31 29 119

4 SV Bergisch Waldland 119 122 116 117 474 6 29,625

Eilert, Norbert Sm I 28 27 24 28 107

Herzog, Ralf H 33 30 30 29 122

Eilert, Sigrid Sw I 29 36 35 31 131

Grapengeter, Gerno H 29 29 27 29 114

5 MGC Sulzfeld 124 116 113 121 474 11 29,625

Vanselow, Peter H 32 27 28 30 117

Splettstößer, Sepp H 32 29 29 28 118

Bergsmann, Reiner H 31 32 32 33 128

Straub, Michael Jm 29 28 24 30 111
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6 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 128 114 123 123 488 14 30,500

Barke, Thomas H 29 25 26 25 105

Raffler, Dustin H 30 26 32 26 114

Olböter, Michael Sm I 40 34 35 41 150

Raffler, Walther H 29 29 30 31 119

7 CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 127 132 129 126 514 6 32,125

Schnickmann, Stefanie D 32 35 34 36 137

Südhoff, Frank H 30 30 26 27 113

Südhoff, Kirsten D 32 37 35 35 139

Schnickmann, Oliver H 33 30 34 28 125

8 MGF Rheinstetten 132 135 123 132 522 12 32,625

Fütterer, Andreas H 32 32 28 27 119

Köninger, Marko H 26 35 28 36 125

Grüßinger, Beatriz D 26 29 29 29 113

Ball, Kevin Jm 48 39 38 40 165

E Leißner, Sarah Jw 43 36 42 39 160

9 CGC Kupferdächle Krumbach 126 142 131 138 537 16 33,563

Hansel, Jürgen Sm I 33 33 34 33 133

Hansel, Carola Sw I 34 40 42 46 162

Werntges, Heinz-Günter Sm I 30 33 28 30 121

Wiesmiller, Erika Sw I 29 36 27 29 121
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